BUILDING INSPECTION -- ITEMIZED BUILDING PERMITS

BS BLDG COM
REPAIR
WINDOW/DOOR REPLACE
WINDOW REPLACE
UTILITY-WIRELESS COM

RETAINING WALL
NEW PRINCIPLE BLDG
NEW MULTI-FAMILY
MULTIPLE MAINTENANCE
MISC

ACCESSORY BLDG
FENCE

DEMOLITION

DECK

COMMERCIAL
ALTERATION

ADDITION ADD DWELL UNITS

ADDITION
FOUNDATION
ROOFING

TOTAL BS BLDG COM

BS BLDG RES
NEW 2-FAM
NEW SF
NEW TOWNHOUSE
REPAIR
RETAINING WALL
ROOFING
SIDING
WINDOWS
IN PARK
WINDOW/DOOR REPLACE
FENCE
DEMOLITION
DECK
ALTERATION
ADDITION
ACCESSORY BLDG
ACCESSORY

MISC
MULTIPLE MAINTENANCE

TOTAL BS BLDG RES

NBR
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AUGUST 2015
YEAR-TO-DATE TOTALS

AUGUST
VALUATION

363,500

6,110,000
0

0

0

82,643
20,000
500

0

0
1,871,113
0
3,112,546
1,000,000
432,943

13,011,246

0
960,679
0
49,200
0
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0
3,300
20,000
6,800
28,824
97,940
73,636
0
384,916
0

0

0

1,625,295
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VALUATION

1,353,135
0

0

531,001

0

55,131
37,201,098
12,835,200
0

0
3,011,143
44,584
115,650

0

0
28,406,784
0
6,611,408
2,091,339
1,886,936

94,143,409

0
4,995,651
0

532,026
99,000

0

0

0

0

3,300
22,000
25,100
205,304
2,215,042
935,153

0
1,458,388
0

0

0

10,490,964
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RUN DATE 09/01/2015

YEAR-TO-DATE

AUGUST 2014
AUGUST

VALUATION NBR
424,550 31
0 0
0 0
26,500 19
0 0
0 1
800,000 13
60,000 10
0 0
0 0
0 9
0 0
0 1
0 0
0 0
2,113,821 149
0 0
4,500,000 7
0 6
282,676 34
8,207,547 290
0 0
616,242 26
0 2
70,060 87
0 1
0 1
0 0
0 1
27,258 4
0 0
0 0
4,500 4
35,740 56
163,372 182
128,546 19
0 0
200,658 74
0 0
0 0
0 0
1,246,376 457

VALUATION

1,565,205
0

0

266,000

0

75,000
16,768,280
12,881,725
0

0
6,137,840
0

97,700

0

0
19,402,131
0
11,852,284
3,119,468
2,578,605

74,744,239

0
5,925,906
385,436
562,133
5,000
3,471

0

1,000
55,220

0

0

5,500
159,154
1,360,465
562,694

0
1,350,701
0

0

0

10,376,680



BUILDING INSPECTION -- ITEMIZED BUILDING PERMITS

BS BLDG RES MAINT
MULTIPLE MAINTENANCE
WINDOW/DOOR REPLACE
WINDOW REPLACE
WATERPROOF FOUND
SIDING
REPAIR
INSUL VAP BARRIER
FENCE
ALTERATION
ROOFING

TOTAL BS BLDG RES MAI
BS ELECTRICAL

TOTAL BS ELECTRICAL
BS FILL/GRADE/EX

TOTAL BS FILL/IGRADE/EX

BS GAS PIPING
COMMERCIAL
COMPRESSED NAT GAS
OTHER RESIDENTIAL
OWNER OCCUPIED 1 OR 2 FAMI
RESIDENTIAL

TOTAL BS GAS PIPING
BS HVAC
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
ROOFING
FURNACE REPLACE

TOTAL BS HVAC

BS MAN'D HOME
IN PARK
NOT IN PARK

TOTAL BS MAN'D HOME

NBR
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YEAR-TO-DATE TOTALS

AUGUST 2015
AUGUST

VALUATION NBR

89,500 45

60,670 81

0 0

0 0

16,790 42

0 0

5,550 19

0 1

0 0

154,777 137

327,287 325

22,600 134

22,600 134

0 14

0 14

0 4

0 0

2,000 4

7,000 39

0 0

9,000 47

7,200 37

0 0

2,313,303 64

0 0

20,030 46

2,340,533 147

0 0

0 0

0 0

VALUATION

531,396
517,817
0

0
502,186
0
85,798
10,832
0
898,249

2,546,278

509,889
509,889

100

0
2,000
21,100
0

23,200

176,231
0
7,639,313
0

127,110

7,942,654
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RUN DATE 09/01/2015

YEAR-TO-DATE

AUGUST 2014
AUGUST

VALUATION NBR
111,491 40
163,869 118
0 0
0 0
166,976 59
0 0
2,910 69
0 0
0 2
167,977 190
613,223 478
82,999 388
82,999 388
0 10
0 10
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
49,850 41
0 0
692,900 48
0 0
45,418 78
788,168 167
0 5
0 0
0 5

VALUATION

515,220
587,426

0

0

727,597

0

179,431
0

4,450
1,221,144

3,235,268

794,144
794,144

o

O Oo0oooo

225,644

0
2,234,569
0

277,011

2,737,225

o



BUILDING INSPECTION -- ITEMIZED BUILDING PERMITS RUN DATE 09/01/2015

AUGUST 2015 AUGUST 2014
AUGUST YEAR-TO-DATE TOTALS AUGUST YEAR-TO-DATE
NBR VALUATION NBR VALUATION NBR VALUATION NBR VALUATION
BS MOVING
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
OTHER 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
PRIMARY STRUCTURE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL BS MOVING 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
BS PLUMBING
MISC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REVIEW REQUIRED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NO REVIEW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COMMERCIAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
COM/MULT RES OVER 25 OPENI 0 0 0 0 2 84,000 14 1,130,800
COM MF OVER 25 OPES 3 334,437 8 2,184,737 0 0 0 0
COM MF 25 FEWR OPES 7 28,234 44 907,754 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RESIDENTIAL 18 47,250 189 339,775 40 120,376 260 638,315
COM/MULTI RES 25 OR FEWER ( 0 0 0 0 12 122,900 70 1,293,701
TOTAL BS PLUMBING 28 409,921 241 3,432,266 54 327,276 344 3,062,816
BS RPZ
25 0 185 0 45 0 349 0
TOTAL BS RPZ 25 0 185 0 45 0 349 0
BS SHORE FLOOD
FLOODPLAIN ONLY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STRUCTURE 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
SHORELAND ONLY 1 0 41 0 1 0 2 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHRLND AND FLDPLN 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL BS SHORE FLOOD 1 0 43 0 1 0 2 0
BS SHORELAND
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
FILL/GRADE/EX 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0
IMPERVIOUS SURFACE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
REMOVE VEG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
STRUCTURE 0 0 0 0 2 0 26 0
TOTAL BS SHORELAND 0 0 1 0 2 0 28 0
BS SIGN
28 67,164 114 286,690 25 136,723 180 625,406

TOTAL BS SIGN 28 67,164 114 286,690 25 136,723 180 625,406



BUILDING INSPECTION -- ITEMIZED BUILDING PERMITS

BS SIGN STRUCTURE

TOTAL BS SIGN STRUCTU

BS SUPPRESSION SYS
HOOD SUPPRESSION

TOTAL BS SUPPRESSION

BS WRECKING
MISC
OTHER
DWELLING
COMMERCIAL
ACCESSORY BLDG

TOTAL BS WRECKING

WBS ELECTRICAL
COMMERCIAL

TOTAL WBS ELECTRICAL

WBS GAS PIPING
COMMERCIAL
OTHER RESIDENTIAL
OWNER OCCUPIED 1 OR 2 FAMI

TOTAL WBS GAS PIPING
WBS HVAC
RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
FURNACE REPLACE

TOTAL WBS HVAC

NBR
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YEAR-TO-DATE TOTALS

AUGUST 2015
AUGUST

VALUATION NBR
58,950 10
58,950 10
0 2
0 0
0 2
0 0
0 0
0 29
0 17
0 51
0 0
0 97
0 0
1,562,214 897
1,562,214 897
7,800 7
1,950 12
11,151 34
20,901 53
0 0
108,598 109
816,245 66
118,460 213
1,043,303 388

VALUATION

157,102
157,102

6,350
0

6,350
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0
11,674,057

11,674,057

12,800
4,876
25,208

42,884

0

623,484
5,669,208
895,457

7,188,149
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RUN DATE 09/01/2015

YEAR-TO-DATE

AUGUST 2014
AUGUST

VALUATION NBR
0 9
0 9
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 26
0 19
0 51
0 0
0 96
0 0
3,208,703 926
3,208,703 926
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
118,570 105
249,677 72
142,332 215
510,579 392

VALUATION

134,327
134,327

o
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0
10,113,787

10,113,787

o O oo

0

535,222
2,616,280
820,673

3,972,175



BUILDING INSPECTION -- ITEMIZED BUILDING PERMITS

WBS PLUMBING

COM MF 25 FEWR OPES

COM MF OVER 25 OPES
COM/MULT RES OVER 25 OPENI
COM/MULTI RES 25 OR FEWER (
COMMERCIAL

NO REVIEW

RESIDENTIAL

REVIEW REQUIRED

TOTAL WBS PLUMBING

WBS RES REROOFING
ROOFING

TOTAL WBS RES REROOF
WBS RES SIDING

TOTAL WBS RES SIDING
WBS WINDOWS DOORS

TOTAL WBS WINDOWS D
TOTAL PERMITS

NBR
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YEAR-TO-DATE TOTALS

AUGUST 2015
AUGUST

VALUATION NBR

0 0

178,825 93

690,335 9

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

140,600 427

0 0

1,009,760 529

114,048 136

114,048 136

45,645 44

45,645 44

25,523 68

25,523 68

21,693,390 4,192

VALUATION

0

742,085
1,122,335
0

0

0

0
1,143,295
0

3,007,715

796,824
796,824

488,856
488,856

392,421
392,421
143,029,710
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RUN DATE 09/01/2015

YEAR-TO-DATE

AUGUST 2014
AUGUST

VALUATION NBR
0 0
0 0
0 0
110,000 9
115,620 94
0 0
0 0
234,861 815
0 0
460,481 918
161,981 99
161,981 99
7,280 15
7,280 15
21,400 31
21,400 31
15,772,736 5,185

VALUATION

o oo

1,050,490
662,907

0

0
1,368,636
0

3,082,033

524,173
524,173

90,465
90,465

123,661
123,661
113,616,398



